
 
 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO LTD. 
 

Executive Engineer 
EHV (O&M) Dn. Boisar 

At & Post Saravali  Tal. Palghar Dist. Palghar Pin 401 501 
Contact No.: (O) 9167640570 

Email Id.: ee7130@mahatransco.in 
Website:   www.mahatransco.in 

REF: EE/EHV/O&M/ DN/BSR/TECH/ P-7B/1487                               Date: 14.11.2017 
 

Extension to date of closing of sale 
 

All interested bidders are requested to take a note of Extension to date of closing of sale in r/o 
following E-Enquiry 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Tender No. Tender Name Last Date of 
Submission 

Date Extended 
Upto 

1 RFx no. 
7000006564 

E-ENQUIRY FOR GARDEN 
MAINTENANCE AT  
DIVISION OFFICE BOISAR 
AND 
VARIOUS S/S FOR THE YEAR 
2017-18 

13.11.2017 at 
10:00 hrs. 

21.11.2017 at 
10:00 hrs. 

 
All other terms & conditions of the E-Enquiry will remain unchanged. For further details 

please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 
  
 --Sd-- 
Executive Engineer 
EHV O&M Division Boisar 


